
6. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 30. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌BAMBINILAUF U6 (300 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:01:10Kita Mäuseburg Vicht2014BEUMER, JonasM51.(1003)1

00:01:162014BAURMANN, LasseM52.(1002)2

00:01:16LG Stolberg2014URBANKE, ThorimM53.(1038)3

00:01:19Brander SV Tri Team2014HIBBE, NilsM54.(1014)4

00:01:202014MOSTERT, AnniW51.(1036)5

00:01:262014NAGELSCHMIDT, LukasM55.(1020)6

00:01:30Kita Mäuseburg Vicht2015BEUMER, NeleW41.(1004)7

00:01:30Mission Herzrasen2014BUCHHOLZ, LuisM56.(1006)8

00:01:322014KOHN, LeniW52.(1041)9

00:01:332014KOURTEN, TimM57.(1018)10

00:01:33Vichter Mausefalle2014HÖHN, EmmaW53.(1016)11

00:01:342014WONKA, PaulM58.(1028)12

00:01:36Feuerwehr Stolberg2014ULLRICH, NicoM59.(1027)13

00:01:362014HAGE, AaronM510.(1043)14

00:01:372014RADDATZ, FalkM511.(1039)15

00:01:372014CONRADS, FelixM512.(1008)16

00:01:392014SELIMI, LiriaW54.(1025)17

00:01:412014BUCHTY, BelaM513.(1007)18

00:01:422015KOCH, NeleW42.(1050)19

00:01:432014FORMBERG, LukasM514.(1049)20

00:01:462014NIEDERSCHULTE, ElisaW55.(1045)21

00:01:512014KÖSTER, AlexanderM515.(1017)22

00:02:01SV Breinig2014OHLIGER, FabianM516.(1021)23

00:02:11BSV2015KIELBLOCK, LeonieW43.(1030)24

00:02:112015GANSER, TildaW44.(1029)25

00:02:142015ZEMLER, FabianM41.(1042)26

00:02:162015FREMGENS, FridaW45.(1046)27

00:02:172015BAEYER, MilaW46.(1035)28

00:02:172015SCHULTE, LiviW47.(1047)29

00:02:192015HARPERSCHEIDT, OliverM42.(1012)30

00:02:242015TRAINI, Gianluca-GabrielM43.(1032)31

00:02:40SV Germania Dürwiß2017BREUER, DavidM31.(1005)32

00:02:43DLC Aachen2015COSEMANS, Emma CharlotteW48.(1009)33

00:02:502015STARSCHICH, LeonardM44.(1048)34

00:03:03Brander SV Tri Team2016HENNINGER, TeresaW31.(1013)35

00:03:082016WIESCHOLLEK, RomyW32.(1037)36

00:03:25LG Stolberg2017KÜSTER, SveaW33.(1019)37

00:03:282016SCHULDEN, PhilippM32.(1024)38

00:03:292016URBANKE, LilyW34.(1040)39

00:03:38SV Germania Dürwiß2017BREVER, DavidM33.(1156)40

00:03:552016HAGE, KenoM34.(1044)41

00:04:01Feuerwehr2016SCHRUFF, JonasM35.(1023)42

00:04:06Brander SV Tri Team2016HIBBE, FinnM36.(1015)43

01:29:362016ARNING, LotteW35.(1001)44
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6. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 30. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌BAMBINILAUF U6 (300 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
00:01:202014MOSTERT, AnniW51.(1036)1

00:01:30Kita Mäuseburg Vicht2015BEUMER, NeleW41.(1004)2

00:01:322014KOHN, LeniW52.(1041)3

00:01:33Vichter Mausefalle2014HÖHN, EmmaW53.(1016)4

00:01:392014SELIMI, LiriaW54.(1025)5

00:01:422015KOCH, NeleW42.(1050)6

00:01:462014NIEDERSCHULTE, ElisaW55.(1045)7

00:02:11BSV2015KIELBLOCK, LeonieW43.(1030)8

00:02:112015GANSER, TildaW44.(1029)9

00:02:162015FREMGENS, FridaW45.(1046)10

00:02:172015BAEYER, MilaW46.(1035)11

00:02:172015SCHULTE, LiviW47.(1047)12

00:02:43DLC Aachen2015COSEMANS, Emma CharlotteW48.(1009)13

00:03:03Brander SV Tri Team2016HENNINGER, TeresaW31.(1013)14

00:03:082016WIESCHOLLEK, RomyW32.(1037)15

00:03:25LG Stolberg2017KÜSTER, SveaW33.(1019)16

00:03:292016URBANKE, LilyW34.(1040)17

01:29:362016ARNING, LotteW35.(1001)18
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6. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 30. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌BAMBINILAUF U6 (300 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:01:10Kita Mäuseburg Vicht2014BEUMER, JonasM51.(1003)1

00:01:162014BAURMANN, LasseM52.(1002)2

00:01:16LG Stolberg2014URBANKE, ThorimM53.(1038)3

00:01:19Brander SV Tri Team2014HIBBE, NilsM54.(1014)4

00:01:262014NAGELSCHMIDT, LukasM55.(1020)5

00:01:30Mission Herzrasen2014BUCHHOLZ, LuisM56.(1006)6

00:01:332014KOURTEN, TimM57.(1018)7

00:01:342014WONKA, PaulM58.(1028)8

00:01:36Feuerwehr Stolberg2014ULLRICH, NicoM59.(1027)9

00:01:362014HAGE, AaronM510.(1043)10

00:01:372014RADDATZ, FalkM511.(1039)11

00:01:372014CONRADS, FelixM512.(1008)12

00:01:412014BUCHTY, BelaM513.(1007)13

00:01:432014FORMBERG, LukasM514.(1049)14

00:01:512014KÖSTER, AlexanderM515.(1017)15

00:02:01SV Breinig2014OHLIGER, FabianM516.(1021)16

00:02:142015ZEMLER, FabianM41.(1042)17

00:02:192015HARPERSCHEIDT, OliverM42.(1012)18

00:02:242015TRAINI, Gianluca-GabrielM43.(1032)19

00:02:40SV Germania Dürwiß2017BREUER, DavidM31.(1005)20

00:02:502015STARSCHICH, LeonardM44.(1048)21

00:03:282016SCHULDEN, PhilippM32.(1024)22

00:03:38SV Germania Dürwiß2017BREVER, DavidM33.(1156)23

00:03:552016HAGE, KenoM34.(1044)24

00:04:01Feuerwehr2016SCHRUFF, JonasM35.(1023)25

00:04:06Brander SV Tri Team2016HIBBE, FinnM36.(1015)26
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6. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 30. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌BAMBINILAUF U6 (300 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER M3
00:02:40SV Germania Dürwiß2017BREUER, Davidgesamt32.(1005)1

00:03:282016SCHULDEN, Philippgesamt38.(1024)2

00:03:38SV Germania Dürwiß2017BREVER, Davidgesamt40.(1156)3

00:03:552016HAGE, Kenogesamt41.(1044)4

00:04:01Feuerwehr2016SCHRUFF, Jonasgesamt42.(1023)5

00:04:06Brander SV Tri Team2016HIBBE, Finngesamt43.(1015)6

KINDER M4
00:02:142015ZEMLER, Fabiangesamt26.(1042)1

00:02:192015HARPERSCHEIDT, Olivergesamt30.(1012)2

00:02:242015TRAINI, Gianluca-Gabrielgesamt31.(1032)3

00:02:502015STARSCHICH, Leonardgesamt34.(1048)4

KINDER M5
00:01:10Kita Mäuseburg Vicht2014BEUMER, Jonasgesamt1.(1003)1

00:01:162014BAURMANN, Lassegesamt2.(1002)2

00:01:16LG Stolberg2014URBANKE, Thorimgesamt3.(1038)3

00:01:19Brander SV Tri Team2014HIBBE, Nilsgesamt4.(1014)4

00:01:262014NAGELSCHMIDT, Lukasgesamt6.(1020)5

00:01:30Mission Herzrasen2014BUCHHOLZ, Luisgesamt8.(1006)6

00:01:332014KOURTEN, Timgesamt10.(1018)7

00:01:342014WONKA, Paulgesamt12.(1028)8

00:01:36Feuerwehr Stolberg2014ULLRICH, Nicogesamt13.(1027)9

00:01:362014HAGE, Aarongesamt14.(1043)10

00:01:372014RADDATZ, Falkgesamt15.(1039)11

00:01:372014CONRADS, Felixgesamt16.(1008)12

00:01:412014BUCHTY, Belagesamt18.(1007)13

00:01:432014FORMBERG, Lukasgesamt20.(1049)14

00:01:512014KÖSTER, Alexandergesamt22.(1017)15

00:02:01SV Breinig2014OHLIGER, Fabiangesamt23.(1021)16

KINDER W3
00:03:03Brander SV Tri Team2016HENNINGER, Teresagesamt35.(1013)1

00:03:082016WIESCHOLLEK, Romygesamt36.(1037)2

00:03:25LG Stolberg2017KÜSTER, Sveagesamt37.(1019)3

00:03:292016URBANKE, Lilygesamt39.(1040)4

01:29:362016ARNING, Lottegesamt44.(1001)5

KINDER W4
00:01:30Kita Mäuseburg Vicht2015BEUMER, Nelegesamt7.(1004)1

00:01:422015KOCH, Nelegesamt19.(1050)2

00:02:11BSV2015KIELBLOCK, Leoniegesamt24.(1030)3

00:02:112015GANSER, Tildagesamt25.(1029)4

00:02:162015FREMGENS, Fridagesamt27.(1046)5
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6. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 30. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌BAMBINILAUF U6 (300 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER W4
00:02:172015BAEYER, Milagesamt28.(1035)6

00:02:172015SCHULTE, Livigesamt29.(1047)7

00:02:43DLC Aachen2015COSEMANS, Emma Charlottegesamt33.(1009)8

KINDER W5
00:01:202014MOSTERT, Annigesamt5.(1036)1

00:01:322014KOHN, Lenigesamt9.(1041)2

00:01:33Vichter Mausefalle2014HÖHN, Emmagesamt11.(1016)3

00:01:392014SELIMI, Liriagesamt17.(1025)4

00:01:462014NIEDERSCHULTE, Elisagesamt21.(1045)5
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